
Player Hdcp Score Pro Score Gross Net
Ashton Cherubin 3 75 Tommy Fleetwood 63 138 135
Dave Dustin 0 71 Brooks Koepka 68 139 139
Ted Coon 0 75 Dustin Johnson 70 145 145
Scott McCall 5 75 Henrik Stenson 71 146 141
Brian Murphy 8 82 Rickie Fowler 65 147 139
Scott Kremer 5 74 Justin Rose 73 147 142
Larry Siu 9 80 Brooks Koepka 68 148 139
Billy Chick 6 80 Phil Michelson 69 149 143
Kevin Lee 8 77 Justin Rose 73 150 142
George Garnier 12 81 Dustin Johnson 70 151 139
Gary Kramer 10 79 Justin Rose 73 152 142
Russell Stoneman 13 81 Brian Harman 71 152 139
Frank Denevan 8 80 Justin Rose 73 153 145

Terry Conrad 11 80 Justin Thomas 74 154 143
Bernie Smoot 12 86 Dustin Johnson 70 156 144
Lu Coppa 22 91 Phil Michelson 69 160 138
Blair Turner 18 92 Dustin Johnson 70 162 144
Paul Dillon 21 98 Dustin Johnson 70 168 147

Player Hdcp Score Pro Score Gross Net
Ashton Cherubin 3 75 Tommy Fleetwood 63 138 135
Lu Coppa 22 91 Phil Michelson 69 160 138

Net Results

Pd. In Gross
$45.00

$15.00

US Open Challenge
Saturday

Gross Results

$45.00
$25.00



Larry Siu 9 80 Brooks Koepka 68 148 139
Dave Dustin 0 71 Brooks Koepka 68 139 139
Russell Stoneman 13 81 Brian Harman 71 152 139
Brian Murphy 8 82 Rickie Fowler 65 147 139
George Garnier 12 81 Dustin Johnson 70 151 139
Scott McCall 5 75 Henrik Stenson 71 146 141
Gary Kramer 10 79 Justin Rose 73 152 142
Kevin Lee 8 77 Justin Rose 73 150 142
Scott Kremer 5 74 Justin Rose 73 147 142
Billy Chick 6 80 Phil Michelson 69 149 143
Terry Conrad 11 80 Justin Thomas 74 154 143
Blair Turner 18 92 Dustin Johnson 70 162 144
Bernie Smoot 12 86 Dustin Johnson 70 156 144
Frank Denevan 8 80 Justin Rose 73 153 145
Ted Coon 0 75 Dustin Johnson 70 145 145
Paul Dillon 21 98 Dustin Johnson 70 168 147

Player Hdcp Score Pro Score Gross Net
Ted Coon 0 74 Tommy Fleetwood 63 137 137
Dave Dustin 0 72 Rickie Fowler 65 137 137
Scott McCall 5 74 Rickie Fowler 65 139 134

US Open Challenge
Sunday

Gross Results

$37.50
$37.50

$10.00
Pd. In Gross

$10
$10
$10

$15.00



Rob Tole 8 75 Rickie Fowler 65 140 132
Greg Cline 0 74 Brooks Koepka 68 142 142
Ashton Cherubin 3 70 Justin Rose 73 143 140
Terry Conrad 11 81 Tommy Fleetwood 63 144 133
Luis Chaparro 2 75 Louis Oosthuizen 69 144 142
Neil Ryan 2 76 Justin Thomas 70 146 144
Bryan Koslosky 0 73 Brendan Grace 75 148 148
Gary Kramer 10 76 Justin Thomas 74 150 140
Billy Chick 6 86 Rickie Fowler 65 151 145
Zeric Hulvey 2 78 Justin Thomas 74 152 150
Kevin Harlen 11 80 Justin Rose 73 153 142
George Garnier 12 87 Dustin Johnson 70 157 145
Lu Coppa 22 92 Dustin Johnson 70 162 140
Craig James 14 89 Justin Rose 73 162 148
Norm Starkey 14 91 Justin Thomas 74 165 151
Scott Kremer 5 NC Dustin Johnson 70 NC NC

Player Hdcp Score Pro Score Gross Net
Rob Tole 8 75 Rickie Fowler 65 140 132
Terry Conrad 11 81 Tommy Fleetwood 63 144 133
Scott McCall 5 74 Rickie Fowler 65 139 134
Ted Coon 0 74 Tommy Fleetwood 63 137 137
Dave Dustin 0 72 Rickie Fowler 65 137 137
Lu Coppa 22 92 Dustin Johnson 70 162 140
Gary Kramer 10 76 Justin Thomas 74 150 140
Ashton Cherubin 3 70 Justin Rose 73 143 140
Greg Cline 0 74 Brooks Koepka 68 142 142
Kevin Harlen 11 80 Justin Rose 73 153 142

Sunday Net Results

$45.00
$30.00

Pd in Gross

Pd in Gross
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Pd in Gross



Luis Chaparro 2 75 Louis Oosthuizen 69 144 142
Neil Ryan 2 76 Justin Thomas 70 146 144
Billy Chick 6 86 Rickie Fowler 65 151 145
George Garnier 12 87 Dustin Johnson 70 157 145
Craig James 14 89 Justin Rose 73 162 148
Bryan Koslosky 0 73 Brendan Grace 75 148 148
Zeric Hulvey 2 78 Justin Thomas 74 152 150
Norm Starkey 14 91 Justin Thomas 74 165 151
Scott Kremer 5 NC Dustin Johnson 70 NC NC
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